

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.7816 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	30.03.2026	<p data-bbox="472 535 616 573"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="472 613 1254 891">Heard Sri B. Dharani Kumara, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri S.V.S.S. Siva Ram, Ld. Standing Counsel for the VMC and Sri A. Narasinga Rao, Ld. Asst. Government Pleader for irrigation.</p> <p data-bbox="568 954 903 992">2. List on 31.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="472 1133 536 1171">Mnr</p> <p data-bbox="1110 1088 1254 1126"><u>GRKP, J</u></p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE